
 

ASSAM UNIVERSITY : SILCHAR 

NOTIFICATION 

It is notified for information of all concerned that BSW/MSW Even semester Examination, 2023 will 
commence from 21.08.2023. Schedule of events are as Under :- 

 
No. Events Start Date End Date 
1 Subject Allocation to be done by the Department 07.08.2023 08.08.2023 
2 Internal Marks entry to be done by the Department 09.08.2023 12.08.2023 
3 Examination enrollment/forms Fill-up 14.08..2023 18.08.2023 
4 Verification of Examination Form by the Department 14.08.2023 19.08.2023 

 

Last date of submission of Application Forms for students admitted before 2018 by the concerned 
department to the Examination Branch is 12.082023. 

 

PROGRAMME 
   
J. N. SARKAR SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK 
 

Date Day 

Paper No. 

1st Half 
(10.00 AM to 1.00 P.M) 

2nd Half 
(1.30 PM to 4.30 P.M.) 

21.08.2023 Monday 401 801 

22.08.2023 Tuesday 601 1001 

23.08.2023 Wednesday 201 - 

24.08.2023 Thursday 402 802 

25.08.2023 Friday 602 1002 

26.08.2023 Saturday 202 - 

28.08.2023 Monday 403 803 

29.08.2023 Tuesday 603 1003 

30.08.2023 Wednesday 203 - 

31.08.2023 Thursday 404 804 

01.09.2023 Friday 604 1004 

02.09.2023 Saturday 204 - 

 
This is issued with approval of the Vice-Chancellor.   

   
Controller of Examinations 
 Assam University Silchar 

 
No. AUE/PG/Even/103/2022-23                                                                             Dated : 04.08.2023 
 
Copy to:- 

1. Dean of concerned School for information & necessary action. 
2. Registrar/Finance Officer for information. 
3. Head of concerned Department for information & necessary action. 
4. Director, Computer Centre for uploading in the University Website. 
5. System Analyst for uploading in the Examination Portal.  
6. PS to V.C. for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor. 

       
 

Controller of Examinations 
 


